BY THE GLASS

Vermentino-Colombard Les Vignerons
Chenin Blanc Illusion

Pinot Grigio Sora Maria

Chardonnay Growers Gate

Riesling Dr Loosen

Sauvignon Blanc Fat Barrel

Gavi di Gavi La Soraia

Art de Vivre Clairette Gerard Bertrand

Pinot Grigio Blush
Zinfandel Blush Golden State
Chateau d'Esclans Whispering Angel

Carignan-Syrah Les Vignerons
Pinotage Illusion

Merlot Alma De Chile Reserva

Pinot Noir Patriarche

Montepulciano d'Abruzzo

Rioja Marques Del Atrio

Fitou Heritage An 990 Gerard Bertrand
Malbec La Linda

175ml
8.00
8.50
9.50
9.75
10.00
10.75
12.25
14.00

175ml
9.00
9.75
13.50

175ml
8.00
8.50
9.50
10.25
10.50
11.50
1.75
12.00

250ml
10.00
10.50
11.50
1.75
12.25
13.25
15.25
20.50

250ml
11.00
12.75
19.00

250ml
10.00
10.50
11.50
12.50
12.75
13.50
14.50
15.00

Bottle
27.75
31.00
32.75
33.25
32.50
38.75
45.75
60.00

Bottle
32.75
37.00
SOW/S

Bottle
2775
30.25
H7/S
34.75
38.25
39.75
42.50
45.00



SPARKLING BY THE GIASS

125ml Bottle
Prosecco Caneva Extra Dry 8.75 38.50
Prosecco Rosé Caneva Extra Dry 9.25 40.25
Champagne Eugéne Il Brut 11.00 50.50
Champagne Eugéne Ill Rosé Brut 12.50 58.25
Moét Impérial Brut Epernay 17.50 97.00
Ol BEER & CIDER
DRAUGH I Half Pint
Moretti Italy abv 4.6% 3.75 6.50
Cruzcampo Spain abv 4.4% 3.75 6.50
Neck Oil uk abv 4.3% 375 6.50
Guinness Ireland abv 4.1% 3.75 6.50
BOT I'LI
Asahi Japan abv 5.1% 5.75
Peroni Nastro Azzurro Italy (GF available) abv 5.1% 5.75
Corona Mexico abv 4.5% 6.00
Moretti Zero Italy abv 0.0% 5.00
CIDER
Bulmers Original uk (s00ml) abv 4.5% 6.25

Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime Cider UK (500ml) abv 4.0% 6.50



05 GIN & TONICS

Celebrate the ‘Ginaissance’ with some of our favourite gins from
around the world — all accompanied by your choice of Fever-Tree tonic
and citrus, herbs or berries to accentuate their botanical signatures.

Select from: Classic, light, elderflower, Mediterranean
or Sicilian lemon tonic.

50ml
Malfy Originale Lime 1.25
Malfy Limone Basil & Lemon 1.25
Malfy Rosa Pink Grapefruit & Strawberry 11.25
Malfy Arancia Orange 1.25
Hendrick's Cucumber 1.25
Roku Ginger & Lime 11.25
Boé Passion Fruit Lemon & Lime 1.25
Pinkster Lemon & Raspberry 12.00
VII Hills orange 12.00
Warner's Rhubarb orange & Cinnamon 12.50
No0.3 Pink Grapefruit & Rosemary 14.50
06 TOW ALCOHOL SPRIT/Z
Melonade & Tonic 7.50
Melonade melon aperitif with Fever-Tree tonic (12%)
Nectarine & Tonic 7.50

Nectarine aperitif with Fever-Tree tonic (12%)



COCKTAILS

SIGNATURI

Apple & Ginger Mojito 10.75
Bacardi Carta Blanca rum, mint, apple, lime
& ginger beer

Lady Penelope 12.50
Warner's rhubarb gin, Edinburgh Gin raspberry liqueur,
raspberry syrup, lemon & egg white

Friends with Benefits 10.75
Finlandia vodka & Passoa passion fruit liqueur with
raspberries, watermelon, peach, cranberry & lemon

Pineapple Boogie Down 10.75
T Finlandia vodka & Aperol with passion fruit,
a pineapple & lime

— Apple & Raspberry Cosmopolitan 10.75
Ciroc apple vodka, Edinburgh Gin raspberry liqueur,
cranberry, lime & raspberry

" Tropic Like it's Hot 10.75
Arber pineapple gin & melon aperitif, with mango,
— passion fruit, pineapple & lime

Victoria's Secret 10.75
Aperol & Edinburgh Gin raspberry liqueur with
watermelon, raspberries, pink grapefruit & lemon

Resting Spritz Face 10.75
. Aperol, Dolin Chamberyzette strawberry aperitif,
| pomegranate & elderflower cordial, Prosecco
~  &Fever-Tree soda

About Last Night 10.75
Malfy Originale & Hayman's Sloe gins with Edinburgh
Gin raspberry ligueur, rhubarb, apple & lemon



SPICY & SOUR

Spicy Fifty
Absolut vanilla vodka, honey, elderflower
cordial, lemon & birds-eye chilli

Spicy Tommy's
El Jimador tequila, lime, agave syrup & chilli

Pisco Sour
Barsol pisco, lime, Angostura bitters & egg white

Midori Sour
Japanese melon liqueur, lemon, sugar & egg white

DON'I CALL US OIL D FASHIONED

Figgin’ Good
Woodford Reserve bourbon, Espirit des Figue, Branca Menta,
green Chartreuse, orgeat, walnut bitters

Smokin’ Tokyo
Nikka From The Barel, honey, plum bitters,
& Hickory smoke

Salted Caramel
Woodford Reserve bourbon, salted caramel syrup, chocolate
& walnut bitters, sea salt

Diplomatico
Diplomatico Reserva rum, Angostura bitters,
sugar, orange zest

10.75

11.50

11.00

10.75

12.50

16.50

12.50

12.50



Margarita
El Jimador tequila, lime, triple sec & sugar

Seven Hills Negroni
VIl Hills gin with Campari & Antica Formula

Bramble
Bombay Sapphire gin with lemon & sugar,
drizzled with Creme de Mdre

French Martini
Grey Goose vodka, Chambord liqueur & pineapple

Porn Star Martini
Absolut vanilla vodka & passion fruit with
pineapple, lemon & a shot of Prosecco

Daiquiri
Bacardi Carta Blanca rum, lime & sugar

Paloma
El Jimador tequila, grapefruit, soda,
agave syrup & lime

Boulevardier
Maker's Mark Bourbon with Campari & Antica Formula

Martini
No.3 London dry gin, dry vermouth & lemon

1.75

11.50

10.75

11.50

13.25

10.75

11.50

11.00

14.00



/RO

Apple & Ginger No-jito
Apple juice, lime, mint & sugar with ginger beer

Innocent Kim Sha
Raspberries & watermelon with passion fruit,
cranberry, puréed white peaches & lemon

Last Mango In Paris
Mango & melon with pineapple, passion fruit & lime

Born Again Porn Star
Everleaf Mountain non-alcoholic aperitif, passion fruit,
pineapple, vanilla & non-alcoholic sparkling wine

I SPRESSO MARTINI

Classic
Absolut vanilia vodka & Fair organic
coffee liqueur with fresh espresso

Baileys
Baileys Original, Finlandia vodka & Fair organic
coffee liqueur with fresh espresso

Vanilla
Absolut vanilla vodka with Fair organic coffee
ligueur, vanilla syrup & fresh espresso

Salted Caramel
Salted caramel vodka & Fair organic coffee liqueur
with espresso & salted caramel syrup

\I' TER DINNER DRINKS

Lemon Cheesecake
Limoncello, frangelico, pinot grigio, citrus, cream,
cinnamon and gingerbread syrup

Irish Coffee
Jameson’s Whiskey, cinnamon cream,
espresso coffee

7.25

7.25

7.25

8.25

10.75

10.75

10.75

10.75

10.75

8.50



SPIRITS

VODKA

Finlandia

Ketel One Citroen
Haku by Suntory
Reyka

Ciroc Classic | Apple | Mango | Red Berry

Belvedere

Grey Goose

GIN

Malfy Originale | Rosa | Limone | Arancia

Martin Miller’s
Hendrick's

Roku by Suntory
Boé Passion Fruit
Tanqueray 10

VIl Hills

Pinkster

Warner’'s Rhubarb
No.3

RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Havana Club 7
Gosling's Black Seal
Bacardi Spiced
Kraken Spiced

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

[EOUILA & MEZCAI

El Jimador Reposado
Tapatio Blanco

Mezcal Verde Momento
Patrén Silver

Patron Reposado

Patron Afejo

50ml
10.50
10.50
1.00
11.00
11.50
11.50
12.00

50ml
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.75
9.75
9.75
10.25
12.25

50ml
10.00
11.00
11.00
10.50
10.50
12.50

25ml
5.50
5.75
5.75
6.50
7.50
7.50



Japan

Toki by Suntory

Nikka from the Barrel
Yamazaki Distilller's Reserve
Hakushu Distiller’'s Reserve
Hibiki Japanese Harmony
America

Jack Daniel’s

Maker's Mark

Woodford Reserve

Sazerac Rye

Single Malt Scotch
Glenfiddich 12yr

Highland Park 12yr
Laphroaig 10yr

The Macallan 12yr Double Cask
Blended

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Jameson

Hennessey VS
Remy Martin VSOP
Hine Rare VSOP
Remy Martin XO

Cazcabel Coffee Tequila
Cazcabel Honey Tequila
Tequila Rose

Licor 43

Amaro Nonino

Mr Black Coffee Amaro 50m!/

50ml

11.50
14.50
15.00
15.00
15.50

10.50
11.00
11.50

12.00

12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50

11.00
10.50

50ml
11.00
11.00
16.50
31.50

25ml
595
5W25
5.25
595
6.50
7.50



09 SOFT DRINKS

Fresh Orange 4.50
More juices; 4.25
Apple

Cranberry & Raspberry

Grapefruit

Pineapple

Tomato

Mango & Passion Fruit Juice 4.25
Fever-Tree Range 3.50
Coke / Diet-Coke (200ml) 3.25
Coke / Diet-Coke (330ml) 4.25
Coke Zero (330ml) 4.25
Appletiser 4.25
Ginger Beer 425
Red Bull 5.25
Mineral Water 4.25 /550
Sparkling Water 4.25/5.50

1O HOT DRINKS

COFFLI I EA

Espresso 3.25\3.75 Earl Grey 3.50
Macchiato 3.50\ 4.00 English Breakfast 3.50
Americano 4.00 Peppermint 3.50
Cappuccino 4.25 Chamomile 3.50
Flat White 4.25 Green 3.50
Caffe Latte 4.25

Caffé Mocha 4.50

Liqueur Coffee 7.50



