02/ BY THE GLASS

WHITE WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Vermentino-Colombard Les Vignerons	8.00	10.00	27.75
Chenin Blanc Illusion	8.50	10.50	31.00
Pinot Grigio Sora Maria	9.50	11.50	32.75
Chardonnay Growers Gate	9.75	11.75	33.25
Riesling Dr Loosen	10.00	12.25	32.50
Sauvignon Blanc Fat Barrel	10.75	13.25	38.75
Gavi di Gavi La Soraia	12.25	15.25	45.75
Art de Vivre Clairette Gerard Bertrand	14.00	20.50	60.00
ROSÉ WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Pinot Grigio Blush	9.00	11.00	32.75
Zinfandel Blush Golden State	9.75	12.75	37.00
Château d'Esclans Whispering Angel	13.50	19.00	55.75
RED WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Carignan-Syrah Les Vignerons	8.00	10.00	27.75
Pinotage Illusion	8.50	10.50	30.25
Merlot Alma De Chile Reserva	9.50	11.50	33.75
Pinot Noir Patriarche	10.25	12.50	34.75
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo	10.50	12.75	38.25
Rioja Marques Del Atrio	11.50	13.50	39.75
Fitou Heritage An 990 Gerard Bertrand	11.75	14.50	42.50
Malbec La Linda	12.00	15.00	45.00

03/ SPARKLING BY THE GLASS

	125ml	Bottle
Prosecco Caneva Extra Dry	8.75	38.50
Prosecco Rosé Caneva Extra Dry	9.25	40.25
Champagne Eugène III Brut	11.00	50.50
Champagne Eugène III Rosé Brut	12.50	58.25
Moët Impérial Brut Épernay	17.50	97.00

04/ BEER & CIDER

DRAUGHT		Half	Pint
Moretti Italy	abv 4.6%	3.75	6.50
Cruzcampo Spain	abv 4.4%	3.75	6.50
Neck Oil υκ	abv 4.3%	3.75	6.50
Guinness Ireland	abv 4.1%	3.75	6.50
BOTTLE			
Asahi Japan		abv 5.1%	5.75
Peroni Nastro Azzurro Italy (GF available)		abv 5.1%	5.75
Corona Mexico		abv 4.5%	6.00
Moretti Zero Italy		abv 0.0%	5.00
CIDER			
Bulmers Original ик (500ml)		abv 4.5%	6.25

Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime Cider UK (500ml) abv 4.0%

6.50

05/ GIN & TONICS

Celebrate the 'Ginaissance' with some of our favourite gins from around the world – all accompanied by your choice of Fever-Tree tonic and citrus, herbs or berries to accentuate their botanical signatures.

Select from: Classic, light, elderflower, Mediterranean or Sicilian lemon tonic.

	50ml
Malfy Originale Lime	11.25
Malfy Limone Basil & Lemon	11.25
Malfy Rosa Pink Grapefruit & Strawberry	11.25
Malfy Arancia Orange	11.25
Hendrick's Cucumber	11.25
Roku Ginger & Lime	11.25
Boë Passion Fruit Lemon & Lime	11.25
Pinkster Lemon & Raspberry	12.00
VII Hills Orange	12.00
Warner's Rhubarb Orange & Cinnamon	12.50
No.3 Pink Grapefruit & Rosemary	14.50

06/ LOW ALCOHOL SPRITZ

Melonade & Tonic	7.50
Melonade melon aperitif with Fever-Tree tonic (12%)	
Nectarine & Tonic	7.50
Nectarine aperitif with Fever-Tree tonic (12%)	

07/ COCKTAILS

SIGNATURE

	Apple & Ginger Mojito Bacardi Carta Blanca rum, mint, apple, lime & ginger beer	10.75
Ţ	Lady Penelope Warner's rhubarb gin, Edinburgh Gin raspberry liqueur, raspberry syrup, lemon & egg white	12.50
	Friends with Benefits Finlandia vodka & Passoa passion fruit liqueur with raspberries, watermelon, peach, cranberry & lemon	10.75
	Pineapple Boogie Down Finlandia vodka & Aperol with passion fruit, pineapple & lime	10.75
Ţ	Apple & Raspberry Cosmopolitan Ciroc apple vodka, Edinburgh Gin raspberry liqueur, cranberry, lime & raspberry	10.75
	Tropic Like it's Hot Arber pineapple gin & melon aperitif, with mango, passion fruit, pineapple & lime	10.75
Ţ	Victoria's Secret Aperol & Edinburgh Gin raspberry liqueur with watermelon, raspberries, pink grapefruit & lemon	10.75
	Resting Spritz Face Aperol, Dolin Chamberyzette strawberry aperitif, pomegranate & elderflower cordial, Prosecco & Fever-Tree soda	10.75
	About Last Night Malfy Originale & Hayman's Sloe gins with Edinburgh Gin raspberry liqueur, rhubarb, apple & lemon	10.75

SPICY & SOUR

Ţ	Spicy Fifty Absolut vanilla vodka, honey, elderflower cordial, lemon & birds-eye chilli	10.75
	Spicy Tommy's El Jimador tequila, lime, agave syrup & chilli	11.50
T	Pisco Sour Barsol pisco, lime, Angostura bitters & egg white	11.00
Ţ	Midori Sour Japanese melon liqueur, lemon, sugar & egg white	10.75
	DON'T CALL US OLD FASHIONED	
	Figgin' Good Woodford Reserve bourbon, Espirit des Figue, Branca Menta, green Chartreuse, orgeat, walnut bitters	12.50
	Smokin' Tokyo Nikka From The Barel, honey, plum bitters, & Hickory smoke	16.50
	Salted Caramel Woodford Reserve bourbon, salted caramel syrup, chocolate & walnut bitters, sea salt	12.50
	Diplomático Diplomático Reserva rum, Angostura bitters, sugar, orange zest	12.50

OLD TIMERS

Margarita El Jimador tequila, lime, triple sec & sugar	11.75
Seven Hills Negroni VII Hills gin with Campari & Antica Formula	11.50
Bramble Bombay Sapphire gin with lemon & sugar, drizzled with Crème de Mûre	10.75
French Martini Grey Goose vodka, Chambord liqueur & pineapple	11.50
Porn Star Martini Absolut vanilla vodka & passion fruit with pineapple, lemon & a shot of Prosecco	13.25
Daiquiri Bacardi Carta Blanca rum, lime & sugar	10.75
Paloma El Jimador tequila, grapefruit, soda, agave syrup & lime	11.50
Boulevardier Maker's Mark Bourbon with Campari & Antica Formula	11.00
Martini No.3 London dry gin, dry vermouth & lemon	14.00



ZERO

Apple & Ginger No-jito Apple juice, lime, mint & sugar with ginger beer	7.25
Innocent Kim Sha Raspberries & watermelon with passion fruit, cranberry, puréed white peaches & lemon	7.25
Last Mango In Paris Mango & melon with pineapple, passion fruit & lime	7.25
Born Again Porn Star Everleaf Mountain non-alcoholic aperitif, passion fruit, pineapple, vanilla & non-alcoholic sparkling wine	8.25
ESPRESSO MARTINI	
Classic Absolut vanilia vodka & Fair organic coffee liqueur with fresh espresso	10.75
Baileys Baileys Original, Finlandia vodka & Fair organic coffee liqueur with fresh espresso	10.75
Vanilla Absolut vanilla vodka with Fair organic coffee liqueur, vanilla syrup & fresh espresso	10.75
Salted Caramel Salted caramel vodka & Fair organic coffee liqueur with espresso & salted caramel syrup	10.75
AFTER DINNER DRINKS	
Lemon Cheesecake Limoncello, frangelico, pinot grigio, citrus, cream, cinnamon and gingerbread syrup	10.75
Irish Coffee Jameson's Whiskey, cinnamon cream, espresso coffee	8.50

08/ SPIRITS

VODKA	FOma!
	50ml
Finlandia	10.50
Ketel One Citroen	10.50
Haku by Suntory	11.00
Reyka	11.00
Ciroc Classic Apple Mango Red Berry	11.50
Belvedere	11.50
Grey Goose	12.00
GIN	50ml
Malfy Originale Rosa Limone Arancia	9.00
Martin Miller's	9.00
Hendrick's	9.00
Roku by Suntory	9.00
Boë Passion Fruit	9.00
Tanqueray 10	9.75
VII Hills	9.75
Pinkster	9.75
Warner's Rhubarb	10.25
No.3	12.25
RUM	50ml
Bacardi Carta Blanca	10.00
Havana Club 7	11.00
Gosling's Black Seal	11.00
Bacardi Spiced	10.50
Kraken Spiced	10.50
Diplomático Reserva Exclusiva	12.50
TEOUILA & MEZCAL	25ml
	5.50
El Jimador Reposado	5.75
Tapatío Blanco	
Mezcal Verde Momento	5.75
Patrón Silver	6.50
Patrón Reposado	7.50
Patrón Añejo	7.50

WILLIGHT	
WHISKEY	50ml
Japan	
Toki by Suntory	11.50
Nikka from the Barrel	14.50
Yamazaki Distilller's Reserve	15.00
Hakushu Distiller's Reserve	15.00
Hibiki Japanese Harmony	15.50
America	
Jack Daniel's	10.50
Maker's Mark	11.00
Woodford Reserve	11.50
Sazerac Rye	12.00
Single Malt Scotch	
Glenfiddich 12yr	12.50
Highland Park 12yr	12.50
Laphroaig 10yr	12.50
The Macallan 12yr Double Cask	12.50
Blended	
Johnnie Walker Black Label	11.00
Jameson	10.50
COGNAC	50ml
Hennessey VS	11.00
Remy Martin VSOP	11.00
Hine Rare VSOP	16.50
Remy Martin XO	31.50
LIQUEURS	25ml
Cazcabel Coffee Tequila	5.25
Cazcabel Honey Tequila	5.25
Tequila Rose	5.25
Licor 43	5.25
Amaro Nonino	6.50
Mr Black Coffee Amaro 50ml	7.50

09/ SOFT DRINKS

Fresh Orange	4.50
More juices;	4.25
Apple Cranberry & Raspberry	
Grapefruit	
Pineapple	
Tomato	
Mango & Passion Fruit Juice	4.25
Fever-Tree Range	3.50
Coke / Diet-Coke (200ml)	3.25
Coke / Diet-Coke (330ml)	4.25
Coke Zero (330ml)	4.25
Appletiser	4.25
Ginger Beer	4.25
Red Bull	5.25
Mineral Water	4.25 / 5.50
Sparkling Water	4.25 / 5.50

10/ HOT DRINKS

COFFEE TEA

Espresso	3.25 \ 3.75	Earl Grey	3.50
Macchiato	3.50 \ 4.00	English Breakfast	3.50
Americano	4.00	Peppermint	3.50
Cappuccino	4.25	Chamomile	3.50
Flat White	4.25	Green	3.50
Caffè Latte	4.25		
Caffè Mocha	4.50		
Liqueur Coffee	7.50		